HTV COLOR EQUIVALENT CHART

EasyWeed®

Apple Green
Black

Bright Red
Brown
Bubble Gum
Burgundy
Cadette
Cardinal
Charcoal
Chocolate
Cream

Dark Green
Dark Maroon
Fl. Blue

Fl. Coral

Fl. .Green

Fl. Orange
Fl. Pink

Fl. Raspberry
Fl. Yellow
Green

Gold

Gray
Hibiscus
Lemon

Light Pink
Lilac

Lime
Maroon
Melon

Navy Blue
Orange
Orange Soda
Pale Blue
Passion Pink
Powder Blue
Pink

Purple

Red

Royal Blue
Silver

Sky Blue
Sun Yellow
Tan

Texas Orange
Turquoise
Vegas Gold
White
Wicked Purple
Yellow

Closest Pantone Equivalent

PANTONE 15-6442 TPX
PANTONE 19-0303 TPX
PANTONE 18-1662 TPX
PANTONE 19-1015 TPX
PANTONE 2044 C
PANTONE 19-2024 TPX
PANTONE 17-6219 TPG
PANTONE 19-1531 TPX
PANTONE 19-3910 TPX
PANTONET8-1033 TPG
PANTONE 12-0715 TPX
PANTONE 19-5621 TPX
PANTONE 19-2118 TPX
PANTONE 2175C
PANTONE 812C
PANTONE 802C
PANTONE 811U
PANTONE 806C
PANTONE 906U
PANTONE 923U
PANTONE 18-6030 TPX
PANTONE 871C
PANTONE 17-1501 TPX
PANTONE 17-1635 TPX
PANTONE 12-0752 TPX
PANTONE 496 C
PANTONE 16-3815 TPX
PANTONE 375 C
PANTONE 19-2311 TPX
PANTONE 16-1329 TPG
PANTONE 19-4023 TPX
PANTONE 16-1462 TPX
PANTONE 17-1350 TPG
PANTONE 291C
PANTONE 219C
PANTONE545C
PANTONE 17-1831 TPX
PANTONE 2695C
PANTONE 19-1662 TPX
PANTONE 19-4056 TPX
PANTONE 8400 C
PANTONE 17-4336 TPX
PANTONE 14-1064 TPX
PANTONE 466C
PANTONE 18-1345 TPX
PANTONE 19-4826 TPX
PANTONE 10118 C
PANTONE 11-0601 TPX
PANTONE 19-3642 TPG
PANTONE 13-0947 TPX

Pantone Palette

Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Formula Guide Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Pastels & Neon Book

Pastels & Neon Book

Pastels & Neon Book

Pastels & Neon Book

Pastels & Neon Book

Pastels & Neon Book

Pastels & Neon Book

Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Metallic Coated Book

Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Formula Guide Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Formula Guide Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Color Bridge Coated Book
Color Bridge Coated Book
Color Bridge Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Color Bridge Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
metallic Coated Book

Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Color Bridge Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Premium Metallic Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book

23]
16
89
123
82
120
244
75
75

255
68
255
255
255
244

137
139
216
251
242
168
151
95
226
55
255
254
155
218
198
187
46
168
46
134

255
198
164
38

174
241
98

255

147
49
135
48
86
92
225
a1
56
120
90
214
135
72
62
248
127
18
142
88
227
198
147
215
67
146
62
103
123
203
24
218
70
26
43
84
135
139
172
170
83
95
164
242
78
188

183
70
110
57
9
70
173
83
64
190
147
44
103
176
181
151
74
75
141
99
55
207
192

79
129
75
46
37
235
132
213
m
71
56
147
135
195

18
54
108
m
241
129
79

#FFB100
#313030
#CE2B37
#4E423D
#E793B7
#743146
#5A876E
#7B3039
#52565B
#795C46
#74E1AD
#4B5B53
#4B3840
#0078BE
#FF5A93
#44D62C
#Ff8767
#FF48BO
#FF3EBS
#F4F897
#OO07F4A
#89764B
#8B8E8D
#D85863
#FBE337
#F2C5CF
#A893C0O
#97D700
#5F434F
#E39282
#373E48
#F2672E
#FF7B25
#9BCBEB
#DA1884
#C6DAE7
#BB466F
#2E1A47
#A82B38
#2E5493
#868787
#008BC3
#FFACOO
#CBAAT6
#A45336
#265F6C
HAEA4GF
#F1F2F1
#634F82
#FFBC4F
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HTV COLOR EQUIVALENT CHART

EasyWeed"® Extra Closest Pantone Equivalent Pantone Palette RGB HEX
Black PANTONE 19-0303 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 49 48 48 #313030
Bright Red PANTONE 18-1662 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 206 43 55 #CE2B37
Green PANTONE 18-6030 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book ¢} 127 74 #O07F4A
Gold PANTONE 871C Metallic Coated Book 137 118 75 #89764B
Gray PANTONE 17-1501 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 129 142 141 #8B8ESD
Navy Blue PANTONE 19-4023 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 55 62 75 #373E4B
Orange PANTONE 16-1462 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 255 103 46 #72672E
Purple PANTONE 2695C Color Bridge Coated Book 46 26 71 #2E1A47
Red PANTONE 19-1662 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 168 43 56 #A82B38
Royal Blue PANTONE 19-4056 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 46 84 147 #2E5493
Silver PANTONE 8400 C Metallic Coated Book 134 135 135 #868787
Sun Yellow PANTONE 14-1064 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 255 172 0 #FFACOO
Vegas Gold PANTONE 10118 C Premium Metallic Coated Book 174 164 m #AEA4GF
White PANTONE 11-0601 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 241 242 241 #F1F2F1
Yellow PANTONE 13-0947 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 255 188 79 #FFBC4F
EasyWeed" Stretch Closest Pantone Equivalent Pantone Palette RGB HEX
Ballerina Pink PANTONE 13-1520 Fashion Home + Interiors Book 247 205 204 #F8CDCD
Black PANTONE 19-4004 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 60 60 62 #3C3C3E
Bright Red PANTONE 18-1660 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 205 42 62 #CD2A3E
Chestnut PANTONE 7624C Color Bridge Coated Book 247 47 45 #802F2D
Coral PANTONE 177 U Color Bridge Uncoated Book 255 140 145 H#FF8CII
Gold PANTONE 10119 C Premium Metallics Book 178 162 92 #B2A25C
Green PANTONE 18-6030 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 6] 128 79 #00804F
Lilac PANTONE 16-3815 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 168 147 192 #A893CO
Navy blue PANTONE 19-4110 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 54 68 80 #364450
Orange PANTONE 17-1360 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 232 115 61 #E8733D
Passion Pink PANTONE 219 C Color Bridge Coated Book 218 24 132 #DA1884
Purple Berry PANTONE 2602 C Color Bridge Uncoated Book 135 24 157 #87189D
Red PANTONE 18-1648 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 175 66 73 #Af4249
Royal Blue PANTONE 18-4029 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 55 93 138 #375D8A
Sea Glass PANTONE 3242 C Color Bridge Coated Book n3 219 212 #71DBD4
Silver PANTONE SILVER C Premium Metallics Book 66 169 170 H#AGA9AA
Sun PANTONE 14-1064 Fashion Home + Interiors Book 254 175 18 H#FFAF12
Sweet mint PANTONE 7478 U Color Bridge Uncoated Book 160 234 197 #AOEACS
White PANTONE 11-4001 Fashion Home + Interiors Book 239 240 241 #EFFOF1
Yellow PANTONE 1235 C Formula Guide Coated Book 255 184 28 #FFB8IC
EasyWeed® Sub Block Closest Pantone Equivalent Pantone Palette RGB HEX
White PANTONE 11-4001 Fashion Home + Interiors Book 239 240 241 #EFFOF1
Barcelona Yellow PANTONE 13-0644 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 246 224 74 HF7E14A
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HTV COLOR EQUIVALENT CHART

EasyWeed" Electric

Closest Pantone Equivalent

Pantone Palette

Blue
Cranberry
Cherry
Columbia
Copper
Frosted Blueberry
Grape
Green
Lime
Peacock Teal
Pearl

Pink
Purple
Olive
Orange
Red

Rose Gold
Spearmint
Teal
Tungsten
Gold
Silver

19-4052 TPX
7421 C
10176 C
18-4036 TPG
8925
19-3830
2n2cC

10303 C
monsc
16-4529
11-4800 TPG
9323 U
10222 C
18-0318 TPG
8922C
18-1657 TPX
2338 U
8260 C
10283 C
10398 C
10124 C
8001C

Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Color Bridge Coated Book
Premium Metallics Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Metallics Coated Book

Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Color Bridge Coated Book
Premium Metallics Coated Book
Premium Metallics Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Pastels & Neon Book

Premium Metallics Coated Book
Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Metallics Coated Book

Fashion Home + Interiors Book
Color Bridge Uncoated Book
Color Bridge Coated Book

Color Bridge Coated Book
Premium Metallics Book
Premium Metallics Book
Metallics Coated Book

176
35
233
221
139

183
171
219
121
60
67
170
140

129
84
60
3
140
165
162
232
190
124
97
79
29
156
144
137
64
162
139

101
75
73
199
231
204
164
78

51
151
147
149

61
n7
137

#1D4E89
#651D32
#AG4279
#4E81AD
#AF5438
#3F3C57
#351F65
#258CB4
#BOAS549
#23A3C7
#E9QESE7
#DDBECC
#8B7CA4
#58624E
#B74F0D
#AB1D33
#DB9OC97
#799093
#3C8995
#43403D
#AAA275
#8C8B89
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HTV COLOR EQUIVALENT CHART

Glitter Closest Pantone Equivalent Pantone Palette RGB HEX
Aqua PANTONE 7705 C Color Bridge Coated Book 6] n3 153 #7199
Black PANTONE BLACK 6 C Formula Guide Coated Book 32 39 44 #20272C
Black Gold PANTONE 5815 C Color Bridge Coated Book 87 81 34 #575122
Black Silver PANTONE 18- 4016 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 126 120 19 #7E7877
Blue PANTONE 2383 C Formula Guide Coated Book 39 16 174 #2774AE
Blush PANTONET9-2039 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 159 57 88 #A03A59
Bronze PANTONE 19 - 1245 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 150 79 55 #964F37
Burgundy PANTONE 19-1528 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 104 53 53 #683535
Champagne PANTONE 7562 C Color Bridge Coated Book 189 155 96 #BD9B60
Cherry PANTONE 235 C Formula Guide Coated Book 132 n 85 #840B55
Confetti PANTONE 7646 U Formula Guide Uncoated Book 176 135 96 #B08799
Copper PANTONE 16 - 1449 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 189 110 40 #BDG6E28
Dark Green PANTONE 19- 0230 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 57 88 53 #395835
Eggplant PANTONE 19-3022 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 142 67 98 #684463
Emerald PANTONE 7717 C Color Bridge Coated Book 0 142 133 #0O08E85
Flamingo Pink PANTONE 17-2120 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 212 120 51 #D47898
Gold PANTONE 104 C Color Bridge Coated Book 187 163 13 #BBA30D
Gold confetti PANTONE 16-1126 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 168 145 95 #A99260
Grass PANTONE 2427 C Formula Guide Coated Book 3 95 29 #0O35F1D
Hot Pink PANTONE 18-2027 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 105 29 81 #691D51
Jade PANTONE 332 C Color Bridge Coated Book 177 216 204 #B1D8CC
Lavender PANTONE 7442 C Color Bridge Coated Book 159 92 192 #9F5CCO
Lemon Sugar PANTONE 460 U Color Bridge CUncoated Book 232 217 139 #E8DO8B
Light Green PANTONE 17- 0230 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 97 135 100 #618764
Light Multi PANTONE 428 U Formula Guide Uncoated Book 172 170 184 #ACB3B8
Neon Blue PANTONE 2190 U Formula Guide Uncoated Book 126 204 238 #7ECCEE
Neon Green PANTONE 916 U Pastels & Neon Book 189 244 170 #BDF4AA
Neon Orange PANTONE 932 U Pastels & Neon Book 255 195 175 #FFC3AF
Neon Pink PANTONE 913 U Pastels & Neon Book 246 134 255 #FG86E1
Neon Purple PANTONE 528 C Formula Guide Coated Book 181 128 209 #B580D1
Neon Yellow PANTONE 937 U Pastels & Neon Book 246 249 173 #FG6F9AD
Old Blue PANTONE 19-4037 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 56 87 140 #3857BC
Old Gold PANTONE 7562 C Color Bridge Coated Book 189 155 96 #BD9B60
Purple PANTONE 2613 C Color Bridge Coated Book 107 47 n7z #6B2F75
Red PANTONE 18-1657 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 171 29 51 #AB1D33
Rainbow Coral PANTONE 205 U Color Bridge Uncoated Book 229 96 132 #E56284
Rainbow Plum PANTONE 18-3027 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 172 86 145 #AD5691
Rose Gold PANTONE 17-1518 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 177 124 123 #B17D7B
Royal Blue PANTONE 2756 C Formula Guide Coated Book 21 31 109 #151F6D
Sapphire PANTONE 19- 4035 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 51 78 15 #334E73
Silver PANTONE Cool Gray 7C Formula Guide Coated Book 153 153 155 #99999B
Silver Confetti PANTONE 422 C Color Bridge Coated Book 158 162 162 H#IEA2A2
Translucent Orange PANTONE 2017 U Formula Guide Uncoated Book 255 183 130 #FFB782
Translucent Pink PANTONE 15 - 2718 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 245 148 175 #F594AF
True Blue PANTONE 320 U Color Bridge Uncoated Book 0 157 165 #009DA5
White PANTONE 11 - 4601 TPX Fashion Home + Interiors Book 241 242 241 #F1F2F1
Brick® 600 Closest Pantone Equivalent Pantone Palette RGB HEX
Black 19-4005 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 59 63 65 #3B3F42
Green 19-6026 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 55 108 89 #376C59
Navy 19-4028 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 64 76 96 #414C60
Red PANTONE 7623 C Color Bridge Coated Book 138 42 43 H#B8A2A2B
Royal Blue 19-4052 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 51 85 139 #34558B
White 11-4001 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 239 240 241 H#EFFOF1
Yellow 14-0955 TPG Fashion Home + Interiors Book 254 178 54 #FEB236
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